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2018 GMWL - najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 12 - 13 lat

1. BERNAT Laura 13 01403 1353 2
2. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 13 01403 1206 2
3. KOWALSKA Klara 13 02503 1135 2
4. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 13 02503 1080 2
5. KRÓL Gabriela 12 00603 983 2
6. STAWSKA Laura 13 01803 973 2
7. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 13 01803 936 2
8. PECIO Anna 13 00603 921 2
9. WILK Anna 12 00103 895 2

10. MACHULAK Milena 12 00103 870 2
SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 13 00103 870 2

12. RYFKA Maja 12 00103 868 2
13. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 13 02503 857 2
14. CIEĆKO Patrycja 13 01403 851 2
15. PYSZNIAK Alicja 13 01403 829 2
16. JASIK Nikola 12 00603 803 2
17. MARZEC Monika 13 00103 787 2
18. SUSZEK Zuzanna 13 02803 759 2
19. POŹDZIK Aleksandra 12 00203 722 2
20. GOMÓŁKA Eliza 13 03203 710 2
21. MRÓZ Wioletta 12 02503 708 2
22. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 13 01103 702 2
23. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 12 02503 696 2
24. ŻYDEK Kinga 13 01103 681 2
25. POŹDZIK Julia 13 00203 680 2
26. BERNAT Andżelika 12 01403 664 2
27. SZYNDLER Agata 12 02803 660 2
28. NAKLICKA Izabela 12 00203 654 2
29. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 12 02503 643 2
30. MITRUS Karolina 12 01103 627 2
31. WYDRA Aleksandra 13 03003 625 2
32. PIECZYKOLAN Alicja 13 01703 614 2
33. NIEWĘGŁOWSKA Natalia 13 03203 612 2
34. SYTA Julia 12 03203 603 2
35. PANASIUK Natalia 13 02103 588 2
36. FLIS Wiktoria 13 01703 574 2
37. GŁADYSZ Oliwia 12 02803 570 2
38. JONIK Anna 13 01703 552 2
39. SZALUŚ Aleksandra 12 00203 539 2
40. UTKA Gabriela 13 02203 536 2
41. STACHOWIAK Maria 12 01103 522 2
42. MUNIOWSKA Martyna 12 03203 521 2
43. KRÓL Maja 13 02203 487 2
44. KOŁTUN Martyna 13 00403 479 2
45. KAŹMIERCZAK Julia 12 01003 478 2
46. SAGAN Amelia 12 02203 470 2
47. BORKOWSKA Anna 13 01503 449 2
48. SAWCZUK Małgorzata 12 01503 448 2
49. GOŁOFIT Konstancja 12 01403 434 2
50. MUSIEJUK Laura 12 03203 409 2
51. BICZAK Anna 12 00203 376 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 - 15 lat

1. PIESKO Martyna 15 02503 1304 2
2. BEDNARZ Julia 14 00203 1219 2
3. MALEC Klaudia 14 00203 1203 2
4. PASTUSZUK Paulina 15 01403 1187 2
5. MALINOŚ Julia 14 00203 1185 2
6. DRAGAN Julia 14 01403 1182 2
7. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1150 2
8. MACHULAK Maja 15 00103 1140 2
9. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 01003 1132 2

10. SZUPER Katarzyna 14 00203 1128 2
11. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 03903 1103 2
12. OSINIAK Iga 15 01403 1100 2
13. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 15 00603 1077 2
14. BĘBEN Nina 15 01403 1057 2
15. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 15 01403 1051 2
16. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 14 00403 1048 2
17. DWOJAK Natalia 14 01403 1033 2
18. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 02503 1032 2
19. WIECZOREK Marika 15 01403 1023 2
20. DWOJAK Wiktoria 14 01403 1007 2
21. SIWKO Natalia 14 01403 1000 2
22. GAZDA Małgorzata 14 02503 979 2
23. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 14 00103 963 2
24. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 15 01403 952 2
25. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 02503 937 2
26. ANTONIAK Julia 14 02803 921 2
27. SZYNAL Amelia 15 01003 905 2
28. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 00203 891 2
29. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 02503 871 2
30. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 14 00203 841 2
31. MITUŁA Magdalena 14 01403 819 2
32. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 02503 808 2
33. WAŁACH Emilia 14 02003 802 2
34. CZERNIKIEWICZ Iga 15 01403 790 2
35. PIROGOWICZ Natalia 14 03203 758 2
36. OŻÓG Julia 14 03003 746 2
37. OLEKSIEJUK Nikola 14 00403 699 2
38. DZIWULSKA Aleksandra 14 03603 664 2
39. NIEDZIELSKA Paulina 14 03603 646 2
40. SZCZUCHNIAK Agata 14 03203 643 2
41. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 14 01503 616 2
42. KONARSKA Wiktoria 14 03603 464 2

Kobiet, 12 lat i starsi

1. ADAMCZYK Julia 19 03103 1384 2
2. BERNAT Laura 13 01403 1353 2
3. WOJCIECHOWSKA Joanna 20 03103 1347 2
4. CZARNECKA Wiktoria 19 03103 1316 2
5. PIESKO Martyna 15 02503 1304 2
6. WILCZEWSKA Aleksandra 16 01403 1301 2
7. OSINIAK Ewa SL 18 03103 1288 2
8. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila SL 19 03103 1283 2
9. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 17 03103 1230 2

10. RABINIAK Zuzanna SL 17 03103 1224 2
11. BEDNARZ Julia 14 00203 1219 2
12. SMYŁEK Karolina 18 03103 1215 2
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13. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 13 01403 1206 2
14. MALEC Klaudia 14 00203 1203 2
15. PASTUSZUK Paulina 15 01403 1187 2
16. MALINOŚ Julia 14 00203 1185 2
17. DRAGAN Julia 14 01403 1182 2
18. GANCARZ Karolina 17 03103 1162 2
19. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 03103 1155 2
20. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 01403 1150 2
21. MACHULAK Maja 15 00103 1140 2
22. KOWALSKA Klara 13 02503 1135 2
23. SZEWCZYK Zofia 16 00103 1133 2
24. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 01003 1132 2
25. SZUPER Katarzyna 14 00203 1128 2
26. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 16 02503 1125 2
27. JOŃSKA Zuzanna 16 02503 1123 2
28. KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 14 03903 1103 2
29. TERLECKA Anna 16 01803 1100 2

OSINIAK Iga 15 01403 1100 2
31. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 13 02503 1080 2
32. LUTKIEWICZ Gabriela 15 00603 1077 2
33. NADOLSKA Julia 18 00403 1075 2
34. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 18 01003 1066 2
35. ADAMEK Barbara 16 01403 1060 2
36. BĘBEN Nina 15 01403 1057 2
37. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 15 01403 1051 2
38. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 14 00403 1048 2
39. TOMOŃ Martyna SL 18 01003 1041 2
40. DWOJAK Natalia 14 01403 1033 2
41. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 02503 1032 2
42. SILIPICKA Oliwia 16 02203 1026 2
43. WIECZOREK Marika 15 01403 1023 2
44. DWOJAK Wiktoria 14 01403 1007 2
45. SIWKO Natalia 14 01403 1000 2
46. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 03103 983 2

KRÓL Gabriela 12 00603 983 2
48. GAZDA Małgorzata 14 02503 979 2
49. BUGAŁA Martyna 16 01003 978 2
50. STAWSKA Laura 13 01803 973 2
51. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 14 00103 963 2
52. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 15 01403 952 2
53. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 02503 937 2
54. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 13 01803 936 2
55. SZYNDLER Aleksandra 16 02803 932 2
56. ANTONIAK Julia 14 02803 921 2

PECIO Anna 13 00603 921 2
58. SZYNAL Amelia 15 01003 905 2
59. WILK Anna 12 00103 895 2
60. SIOMA Zuzanna 14 00203 891 2
61. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 02503 871 2
62. MACHULAK Milena 12 00103 870 2

SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 13 00103 870 2
64. RYFKA Maja 12 00103 868 2
65. ŚWIĄTEK Martyna 16 01003 867 2
66. KOWALSKA Zuzanna 13 02503 857 2
67. CIEĆKO Patrycja 13 01403 851 2
68. WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 14 00203 841 2
69. PYSZNIAK Alicja 13 01403 829 2
70. MITUŁA Magdalena 14 01403 819 2
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71. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 02503 808 2
72. JASIK Nikola 12 00603 803 2
73. WAŁACH Emilia 14 02003 802 2
74. CZERNIKIEWICZ Iga 15 01403 790 2
75. MARZEC Monika 13 00103 787 2
76. SUSZEK Zuzanna 13 02803 759 2
77. PIROGOWICZ Natalia 14 03203 758 2
78. OŻÓG Julia 14 03003 746 2
79. DENYS Agnieszka 18 00203 741 2
80. POŹDZIK Aleksandra 12 00203 722 2
81. GOMÓŁKA Eliza 13 03203 710 2
82. MRÓZ Wioletta 12 02503 708 2
83. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 13 01103 702 2
84. OLEKSIEJUK Nikola 14 00403 699 2
85. ŁUSZCZEW Weronika 12 02503 696 2
86. ŻYDEK Kinga 13 01103 681 2
87. POŹDZIK Julia 13 00203 680 2
88. DZIWULSKA Aleksandra 14 03603 664 2

BERNAT Andżelika 12 01403 664 2
90. SZYNDLER Agata 12 02803 660 2
91. NAKLICKA Izabela 12 00203 654 2
92. NIEDZIELSKA Paulina 14 03603 646 2
93. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 12 02503 643 2

SZCZUCHNIAK Agata 14 03203 643 2
95. MITRUS Karolina 12 01103 627 2
96. WYDRA Aleksandra 13 03003 625 2
97. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 14 01503 616 2
98. PIECZYKOLAN Alicja 13 01703 614 2
99. NIEWĘGŁOWSKA Natalia 13 03203 612 2

100. SYTA Julia 12 03203 603 2
101. PANASIUK Natalia 13 02103 588 2
102. FLIS Wiktoria 13 01703 574 2
103. GŁADYSZ Oliwia 12 02803 570 2
104. JONIK Anna 13 01703 552 2
105. SZALUŚ Aleksandra 12 00203 539 2
106. UTKA Gabriela 13 02203 536 2
107. STACHOWIAK Maria 12 01103 522 2
108. MUNIOWSKA Martyna 12 03203 521 2
109. KRÓL Maja 13 02203 487 2
110. KOŁTUN Martyna 13 00403 479 2
111. KAŹMIERCZAK Julia 12 01003 478 2
112. SAGAN Amelia 12 02203 470 2
113. KONARSKA Wiktoria 14 03603 464 2
114. BORKOWSKA Anna 13 01503 449 2
115. SAWCZUK Małgorzata 12 01503 448 2
116. GOŁOFIT Konstancja 12 01403 434 2
117. MUSIEJUK Laura 12 03203 409 2
118. BICZAK Anna 12 00203 376 2


